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Klasyfikacja 2. DGP SENIOREK

Szczawno-Zdréj 12.11.2023

Nazwisko i imie
FURMAN lJulia
GAWORSKA Natalia
PRZYBYt Liliana
KRYSINSKA Paula
JARECKA Malwina
HOLODNIUK Paulina
ULATOWSKA Anna
GAWORSKA Zuzanna
KASENBERG Magdalena
ZAJAC Hanna
MURAWSKA Sandra
SKAWINSKA Nikola
BAZYLEWSKA Zuzanna
MELNYKOVA Liliia
PULECKA Gabriela
ZYNA Julia
CHRACHOL Marika
BOJANOWSKA Magdalena
WNUK Natalia
ZYZA Natalia
JARECKA Marcelina
SKAWINSKA Liwia
KACZAN Alicja
KAPUSTINA Mariia
KURZELA Natalia
ZALEWSKA Julia

Rok ur.

2005
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
2009
2003
1997
2006
2007
2007
2010
2002
2010
2008
2010
2006
2006
2005
2002
2010
2006
2007
2004
2011

Nr LO
1116
1117
1121
1119
1118
3789
1122
1111
8691
1123
1120
3802
1115
6373
5764
1191
10581
3788
1393
6369
10518
3044
3792
8225
1383
1190

Klub

KS AZS Wroctaw

KS AZS Wroctaw

KS AZS Wroctaw

KS AZS Wroctaw

KS AZS Wroctaw

MKS Wolavia Wotéw

KS AZS Wroctaw

KS AZS Wroctaw
Mtodzik-Z. Ot. Bystrzyca
KS AZS Wroctaw

KS AZS Wroctaw

MKS Wolavia Wotéw

KS AZS Wroctaw

KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
KS AZS Wroctaw
niestowarz. DSL

MKS Wolavia Wotéw
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
Victoria Jelcz-Laskowice
KS AZS Wroctaw

MKS Wolavia Wotéw
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
GLKS Orleta Krosnowice
KS AZS Wroctaw

Punkty
90
85
81
77
74
72
70
68
65
63
61
59
57
55
52
50
48
46
44
41
39
37
35
33
30
28



